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27 Orchid's Xilla 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,86 30,3 169,661

Lenthel-Louise DESMEDT 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 70,45 1

1 Anton 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,86 34,0 266,021

Fender VAN DEN AKKER 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,18 13

7 Boston du Verdon 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 66,14 34,4 365,573

Ella RINALDI 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 9

20 Flash des Etoiles 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 34,6 465,454

Emma LEMAITRE 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,91 8

23 Jacodi's Maritza's Mohawk 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 34,7 565,345

Sanne KUIJPERS 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,14 6

22 HJ Riley Star 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,18 34,9 665,1110

Valentina CHRISTOU 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 2

5 Best Performance 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 35,1 764,899

Julia Maria LENTRODT 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 66,14 6

31 Tullibards Sixth Sense AC 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,95 35,2 864,7712

Lieve VAN HOUTE 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 66,59 3

21 Gimmick de Blonde 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,73 35,5 964,5513

Matis COGNIET 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,36 4

6 Bloemendael's Truffel 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,32 35,6 1064,436

Evie TASSERON 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 10

30 Tullibards Missy Elliott 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,09 35,7 1164,327

Lieve VAN HOUTE 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,55 10

32 Umelia-V 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 13,0 62,05 35,8 1264,2019

Julie GEURTS 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 4

13 Connie Boy 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,09 36,9 1363,077

Anne-Bell DAMSGAARD THOMSEN7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,05 16

8 Briseis 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,18 37,4 1462,6110

Cyndie MORO 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,05 16

10 C'est Moi 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,50 37,5 1562,5017
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Bregje LONT 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,50 15

9 Celeste du Montier 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,91 37,8 1662,1624

Rosalie WINTERHOLER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,41 12

26 Koetsiershoeve Dancing Queen 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 60,68 38,2 1761,8225

Estelle NIJKAMP 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,95 14

25 Koetsiershoeve Championesse 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,73 38,2 1861,8213

Caro Lize WESSELS BOER 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,91 19

15 Duncan's Star 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,73 38,3 1961,7013

Laurick HARDY 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,68 20

24 Kinou des Marronniers 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,14 38,4 2061,5922

Emma DEGREVE 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,05 16

16 Elliott du Cocapi 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,05 38,8 2161,2519

Cylia GONZALEZ 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 21

2 Babylon Night Graves 7,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,05 39,6 2260,4519

Tifaniie VILLETON 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,86 28

3 Ballylee Villa Lass 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,27 39,6 2260,4518

Lisa GORGELS 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,64 29

12 Coccinelle de la Rive 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 61,14 39,7 2460,3422

Allister MURIEL 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 59,55 26

11 Cindy 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,00 39,8 2560,2328

Emi DOUWEN 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,45 21

28 Swefi's Adinda 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,55 40,0 2660,0029

Kate OP DER HEIJDE 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,45 21

17 Emma de l'Eguille 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,45 40,0 2660,0027

Bregje LONT 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,55 26

18 Ephese de Tassine 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 59,32 40,2 2859,7730

Maya BONILLA 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 60,23 25

29 The Doctor 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,09 40,2 2959,7731

Irmina MOZOLEWSKA 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 21
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33 Wolfenhofs Nesta 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,73 40,2 2959,7713

Oliver SELS 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 56,82 31

19 Fernhill First Lady 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,68 40,3 3159,6626

Kane VAN HOUTE 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 58,64 30

14 Diego de St Georges 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 57,95 43,6 3256,3632

Isla JOHNSTON 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 11,0 54,77 32

Technical Delegate: Charlotte BASSE (GER)32 Competitors
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